
LP Imię Nazwisko Stanowisko Waga Sektor Miejsce
1 Henryk Pielka 1 7780 A 1
2 Jarosław Kowalski 2 2650 A 2
3 Tomasz Szyda 3 1270 A 8,5
4 4 1080 A 10
5 Robert Grzyb 5 1910 A 5
6 Paweł Walasik 6 1280 A 7
7 7 1710 A 6
8 Kamil Bolek 8 2050 A 4
9 Łukasz Kalmus 9 2270 A 3

10 10 1270 A 8,5

Joanna Kurzynowska

Tomasz Urabański

Konrad Suchojad



LP Imię Nazwisko Stanowisko Waga Sektor Miejsce
1 Daniel Klepacz 11 2500 B 2
2 Tomasz Urbanowski 12 1020 B 9
3 Grzegorz Mazur 13 760 B 10
4 Tomasz Przybylski 14 1480 B 7
5 Adam Grzyb 15 1490 B 5,5
6 16 2840 B 1
7 Piotr Suwała 17 1420 B 8
8 18 2460 B 3
9 Aleksander Tyczka 19 1490 B 5,5

10 Miłosz Kaniowski 20 1760 B 4

Kamil Sobusiak

Krzysztof Szymaniec



LP Imię Nazwisko Stanowisko Waga Sektor Miejsce
1 21 3465 C 2
2 Grzegorz Ziółkowski 22 450 C 10
3 23 2150 C 3
4 Teodor Król 24 1165 C 6
5 Ewelina Tomala 25 1055 C 8
6 Łukasz Tyczka 26 4040 C 1
7 Paweł Głogowski 27 1060 C 7
8 Jacek Szczęsny 28 860 C 9
9 Paweł Bińkowski 29 1760 C 4

10 30 1270 C 5

Tomasz Bulwan

Andrzej Wolamin

Grzegorz Miksza



LP Imię Nazwisko Stanowisko Waga Sektor Miejsce
1 Marcin Kucharczyk 31 2160 D 2
2 Grzegorz Czubak 32 1570 D 4
3 Mariusz Szczęsny 33 1055 D 8
4 Janusz Pawlak 34 1410 D 6
5 Sebastian Rybiński 35 700 D 9
6 Karol Przybylski 36 1420 D 5
7 Zbigniew Duda 37 1370 D 7
8 Łukasz Adamowski 38 1845 D 3
9 Łukasz Ucinek 39 2590 D 1



LP Imię Nazwisko Stanowisko Waga Sektor W sektorze Miejsce Ogólnie
1 Henryk Pielka 1 7780 A 1 1
2 Łukasz Tyczka 26 4040 C 1 2
3 16 2840 B 1 3
4 Łukasz Ucinek 39 2590 D 1 4
5 21 3465 C 2 5
6 Jarosław Kowalski 2 2650 A 2 6
7 Daniel Klepacz 11 2500 B 2 7
8 Marcin Kucharczyk 31 2160 D 2 8
9 18 2460 B 3 9

10 Łukasz Kalmus 9 2270 A 3 10
11 23 2150 C 3 11
12 Łukasz Adamowski 38 1845 D 3 12
13 Kamil Bolek 8 2050 A 4 13
14 Miłosz Kaniowski 20 1760 B 4 14
15 Paweł Bińkowski 29 1760 C 4 14
16 Grzegorz Czubak 32 1570 D 4 16
17 Robert Grzyb 5 1910 A 5 17
18 Karol Przybylski 36 1420 D 5 18
19 30 1270 C 5 19
20 Adam Grzyb 15 1490 B 5,5 20
21 Aleksander Tyczka 19 1490 B 5,5 20
22 Tomasz Urbański 7 1710 A 6 22
23 Janusz Pawlak 34 1410 D 6 23
24 Teodor Król 24 1165 C 6 24
25 Tomasz Przybylski 14 1480 B 7 25
26 Zbigniew Duda 37 1370 D 7 26
27 Paweł Walasik 6 1280 A 7 27
28 Paweł Głogowski 27 1060 C 7 28
29 Piotr Suwała 17 1420 B 8 29
30 Ewelina Tomala 25 1055 C 8 30
31 Mariusz Szczęsny 33 1055 D 8 30
32 Tomasz Szyda 3 1270 A 8,5 32
33 10 1270 A 8,5 32
34 Tomasz Urbanowski 12 1020 B 9 34
35 Jacek Szczęsny 28 860 C 9 35
36 Sebastian Rybiński 35 700 D 9 36
37 4 1080 A 10 37
38 Grzegorz Mazur 13 760 B 10 38
39 22 450 C 10 39

Kamil Sobusiak

Tomasz Bulwan

Krzysztof Szymaniec

Andrzej Wolamin

Grzegorz Miksza

Konrad Suchojad

Joanna Kurzynowska

Grzegorz Źiółkowski
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